
Department Contact person Contact information Office 
Location 

Chief Safety Officer Gabriel Trulson 309.341.5325 gtrulson@sandburg.edu  Galesburg 
D201A 

Vice President of 
Student Services 

Steve Norton 309.341.5227 snorton@sandburg.edu Galesburg E107 

Title IX Coordinator Michelle Johnson 309.341.5258 mljohnson@sandburg.edu Galesburg E208 

Assoc. VP of 
Academic/Student 
Planning 

Autumn Scott 309.341.5422 anscott@sandburg.edu Galesburg E100 

Director of 
International 
Student Services 

Veronica Thor 309.341.5312 vthor@sandburg.edu Galesburg 

Confidential 
advisors 

Amy Burford 309.341.5497 aburford@sandburg.edu Galesburg E129 

Ellen Henderson-
Gasser 

217.357.3129 ext. 7247 
ehenderson@sandburg.edu  

Carthage 

Vicki McMullin 309.341.5423 vmcmullin@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E116 

Academic Advisors Jenn Johnson 309-341-5449  jojohnson@sandburg.edu Galesburg  
E105 

Jennifer Holmes 309.341.5338 jholmes@sandburg.edu Galesburg E115 

Mike Bailey 309.341.5336 mbailey@sandburg.edu Galesburg E117 

Megan Jones 309.341.5229 mjones@sandburg.edu  Galesburg B24 

Donna Bradford 309-341-5483  dbradford@sandburg.edu Galesburg E100 

Melaney Quereto 217.357.3129 ext. 7258 
mquerteo@sandburg.edu 

Carthage 

Erin Carder 309.341.5305 ecarder@sandburg.edu Galesburg 

Linda Thomas 217.357.3129 ext. 7243 
lthomas@sandburg.edu  

Carthage 

Coordinator of 
Academic Support 

Stefani Gillen 309.341.5262 sgillen@sandburg.edu Galesburg 

Student Life 
Coordinator 

Genny Stevens 309.341.5332 gstevens@sandburg.edu Galesburg B56 

Athletics/Coaches Daniella Irle 309.341.555 dirle@sandburg.edu Galesburg F115 

Kellen Fernetti 309.341.3500 kfernetti@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Ryan Twaddle 309.341.5245 rtwaddle@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Josh Foreman 309.341.5460 jforeman@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Todd Winkler 309-341.5345 twinkler@sandburg.edu Galesburg F121 

Gail Hannam 309-341.5460 ghannam@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Rodney Blue 309-341.5250 rblue@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Gerardo Ruvalcaba 309-341.5460 gruvalcaba@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Brandon Fox 309.341.5460 bfox@sandburg.edu Galesburg F142 

Russ Ullrich 309.341.5460 rullrich@sandburg.edu Galesburg F139 

Public Safety          
officers 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Denzel Jones 309-341-5304  djones@sandburg.edu Galesburg D201 

Devon Gavel 309-341-5304  dgavel@sandburg.edu Galesburg D201 

Michael 
Christensen 

309-341-5304 mchristensen@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201 

Todd Dennison 309-341-5304 tdennison@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201 

Anthony Payne 309-341-5304 apayne@sandburg.edu Galesburg D201 

John Neville 309-341-5304 jneville@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201 

Seth McLaren 309-341-5304 smclaren@sandburg.edu Galesburg D201 

mailto:gtrulson@sandburg.edu
mailto:snorton@sandburg.edu
mailto:mljohnson@sandburg.edu
mailto:anscott@sandburg.edu
mailto:vthor@sandburg.edu
mailto:aburford@sandburg.edu
mailto:ehenderson@sandburg.edu
mailto:vmcmullin@sandburg.edu
mailto:jojohnson@sandburg.edu
mailto:jholmes@sandburg.edu
mailto:mbailey@sandburg.edu
mailto:mjones@sandburg.edu
mailto:dbradford@sandburg.edu
mailto:mquerteo@sandburg.edu
mailto:ecarder@sandburg.edu
mailto:lthomas@sandburg.edu
mailto:sgillen@sandburg.edu
mailto:gstevens@sandburg.edu
mailto:dirle@sandburg.edu
mailto:kfernetti@sandburg.edu
mailto:rtwaddle@sandburg.edu
mailto:jforeman@sandburg.edu
mailto:twinkler@sandburg.edu
mailto:ghannam@sandburg.edu
mailto:rblue@sandburg.edu
mailto:gruvalcaba@sandburg.edu
mailto:bfox@sandburg.edu
mailto:rullrich@sandburg.edu
mailto:djones@sandburg.edu
mailto:dgavel@sandburg.edu
mailto:mchristensen@sandburg.edu
mailto:tdennison@sandburg.edu
mailto:apayne@sandburg.edu
mailto:jneville@sandburg.edu
mailto:smclaren@sandburg.edu


Terrance 
Pendleton 

309-341-5304 tpendleton@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201 

Dyson Shannon 309-341-5304 dshannon@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201 

Student Club Advisors 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cindy Arthur 309-341-5438  carthur@sandburg.edu Galesburg E233 

Christopher Barber 309-341-5313 cbarber@sandburg.edu Galesburg A15 

Dr. Suvineetha 
Herath 

309-341-5269 sherath@sandburg.edu Galesburg B18 

James Hutchings 309-341-5307 jhutchings@sandburg.edu Galesburg C108 

Stacy Kosier 309-341-2222 skosier@sandburg.edu Galesburg 
Annex  

Tim Krause 309-345-8501 tkrause@sandburg.edu Galesburg H113 

Anthony Law 309-341-5439 alaw@sandburg.edu Galesburg B28 

Kylie Price 309-341-5239 kprice@sandburg.edu Galesburg C118 

Lara Roemer 309-341-5219 lroemer@sandburg.edu Galesburg A005 

Robert Thompson 309-341-5287 rthompson@sandburg.edu Galesburg F101 

Genny Stevens 309-341-5332 gstevens@sandburg.edu Galesburg B56 

Christina Stone 309-341-5292 cstone@sandburg.edu Galesburg A105 

Sharon Trotter-
Martin 

309-341-5358 strotter-martin@sandburg.edu Galesburg C112 

Lisa Walker 309-341-5303 lwalker@sandburg.edu Galesburg F101 

Jackie Whipple 309-341-5222 jwhipple@sandburg.edu Galesburg C223 

 
Laura Rider 309.341.5222 lrider@sandburg.edu Galesburg C223 

 
Kang Hee Hong 309.341.5355 khong@sandburg.edu Galesburg G113 

 
 

CSA DEFINITION: 

1. A member of a campus police/security department. Example: College Police/Safety Dept. 
2. Individuals having responsibility for campus security in some capacity but are not members of a 

campus police/security department. Example: an individual who is responsible for monitoring 
the entrance to University property (Gatehouse personnel). 

3. People or offices that are not members of a campus police/security department, but where 
policy directs individuals to report criminal offenses to them or their office. Examples: Title IX 
Office, Community Standards and Student Conduct. 

4. Officials having significant responsibility for student and campus activities, including but not 
limited to, student housing, student discipline and campus judicial 
proceedings. Examples: Athletic Directors, Athletic Coaches, Faculty advisors to student 
organizations, Resident Assistants, Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life. 
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